
 

 

  Home Timetables Journey Planner  Help  
Date:  02/04/2009

Time:  6:11

Desc:  Prestbury - Whirley Barn - Macclesfield 30/03/09

Direction:  Inbound

Valid On:  Mon to Fri, outside period only (not Bank Hols)

Key:  Timing points are displayed with bold text formating.

  * Indicates that the stop is not a timing point and that the time is an estimate only.

  + Indicates that the time is for the following day.

  Use the Custom button to customise the timetable

 

   
Service
No :

 19  19  19  19  19  

 Location  Vehicle:  Bus  Bus  Bus  Bus  Bus  

Prestbury, Butley Lane, Turning Circle, By    12:30  13:30  15:00  16:30  17:40  

Prestbury, Macclesfield Road, Prestbury Hall,
Opposite

   12:34  13:34  15:04  16:34  17:44  

Upton Priory, Priory Lane, Fallibroome High
School, Entrance

   12:38  13:38  15:08  16:38  17:48  

Broken Cross, St Austell Avenue, Newquay
Drive, Corner

   12:41  13:41  15:11  16:41  17:51  

Whirleybarn, Whirley Road, Sandy Lane,
Corner

   12:44  13:44  15:14  16:44  17:54  

Broken Cross, Chelford Road, Post Office,
Near

   12:48  13:48  15:18  16:48  17:58  

Macclesfield, Chester Road, Ivy Road,
Opposite

   12:51  13:51  15:21  16:51  18:01  

Macclesfield, Bond Street, Park Lane, Corner    12:55  13:55  15:25  16:55  18:05  

Macclesfield, Queen Victoria Street, Bus
Station, Stand 9

   12:58  13:58  15:28  16:58  18:08  

         

       

 

   

  © Traveline 2007 - 0871 200 22 33 Disclaimer  

Traveline - Public Transport Info http://www.traveline-northwest.co.uk/TimetableDet...

1 of 1 01/04/09 23:16


